VILLAGE OR ROMEOVILLE
MARQUETTE TIF SURPLUS

TOTAL PROPETY TAXES COLLECTED - 2019 Levy

SURPLUS 2019 Levy FY20-21 (30%)

TAXING BODY

FOREST PRESERVE

WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
DUPAGE TWP TOWN FUNDS
DUPAGE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 365-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL ROMEOVILLE FIRE
VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE
VIL ROMEO RD & BR

WHITE OAK PUBLIC LIBRARY
ROMEO MOSQ ABATEMENT
WILL COUNTY

TOTAL SURPLUS REFUND

$ 3,404,342.00

$ 1,021,302.60

SURPLUS
REFUND

$ 15,238.19

7,483.60
752,779.03
30,622.30
20,063.96
106,208.72

28,016.59

60,890.22

$ 1,021,302.60




